Produktgruppe
15.21
D
RH44-S
Order example:
RH44-04AS
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 brass body    RH44-0. .  -650,00
*1 at P1 = 105 bar, P2 = 15 bar and Δp = 1 bar
 76 212 46 0.7 10 000  ½  ˝ NPT 0 ...   1 RH44-04AS 3.050,00
        0 ...   7 RH44-04BS 3.050,00
        0 ... 14 RH44-04CS 3.050,00
        0 ... 24 RH44-04DS 3.050,00
differential pressure 0 - 1 / 24 bar
reference pressure   0 -        103  bar
         Differential Pressure Regulator   P1: max. 414 bar,   P2: 0-103 bar RH44-S
 76 212 46 2.0 21 000 ¾  ˝ NPT 0 ...   1 RH44-06AS 3.350,00
       0 ...   7 RH44-06BS 3.350,00
       0 ... 14 RH44-06CS 3.350,00
       0 ... 24 RH44-06DS 3.350,00
panel mounting
B
A
C